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List of shortlisted candidates-Kirehe : 11/10/2021 

 
No Applicant Id Last Name First Name Email Position School center Date Time 

1 21072604IE ABIJURU Marie 
Gerardine 

geraabijuru@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

2 21048108EC AHAWUMUHOZA Anne ahawumuhozaanna@gmail.com Biology teacher  A0 ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

3 21112452GI AKIMANA Samuel samuelakimana8@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

4 21070068GI BAMPORINEZA Abdoulkalim abdulkarimb25@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

5 21091951GI BATAMULIZA Marie Claire batamulizamc2021@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

6 21214568IE BAZIGAGA Speciose bazigagaspesiose134@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

7 21080338BI BENEMARIYA Eulèrie beneeulerie@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

8 21059426DE BUCYANAYANDI Pascal pascalbucyana20@gmail.com Biology teacher  A0 ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

9 21030970CG BYIRINGIRO Divine divinebyiringiro@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

10 21084248BI DUFITIMANA Emmanuel emmydufitimana64@gmail.com Chemistry teacher 
A0 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

11 21069938GI DUKUNDANE Deogratias deogratiasdukundane@gmail.com Biology teacher  A0 ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

12 21069938GI DUKUNDANE Deogratias deogratiasdukundane@gmail.com Science Lab 
attendant 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

13 21016618BI DUKUNDIMANA Thierry thierrydukundimana@gmail.com English teacher A1 GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

14 21016618BI DUKUNDIMANA Thierry thierrydukundimana@gmail.com Kinyarwanda and 
English teacher A1 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

15 21016618BI DUKUNDIMANA Thierry thierrydukundimana@gmail.com  Kinyarwanda 
teacher A1 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

16 21041695GI DUSABIMANA JEAN MARIE 
VIANNEY 

jmvdusabimana8@gmail.com Science Lab 
attendant 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 
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17 21075731EC DUSENGIMANA Adelphine dusengimanaadelphine5@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

18 21091221IE EZECHIEL NIZEYIMANA ezechielnize@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

19 2121145029 GATERA STEVEN stevengatera5@gmail.com Computer Sciences 
teacher A0 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

20 21072345AA HABAKUBAHO Simon habakubahosimon1@gmail.com Physics teacher A0 GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

21 21217453HG HABAKURAMA Jean de Dieu jhabakurama1989@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

22 21060898IE HABANABAKIZE Jean Bosco boscohabana@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

23 21009271EC HABIMANA Eric erichabimana2020@gmail.com Biology teacher  A0 ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

24 2100037932 HABIMANA Theoneste theonestehabimana11@gmail.com Foundations of 
ECLPE teacher A0 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

25 2100037932 HABIMANA Theoneste theonestehabimana11@gmail.com Methods and 
Practice teacher A0 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

26 2100025195 HABINEZA François frahabineza1@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

27 21052284IE HABINEZA Eurade habinezaeulade1@gmail.com Biology teacher  A0 ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

28 21052466IE HABUMUGISHA Jean Marie 
Vianney 

jmvhabumugisha123@gmail.com English teacher A0 RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

29 21006690EC HABUMUGISHA Martin habujose2020@gmail.com Science Lab 
attendant 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

30 21080859DE HAGUMAKUBANA Jean Pierre kubanajp121@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

31 2121529058 HAREMIMANA Vincent vincenthaba6@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

32 21073062DE HARERIMANA Froduard harerafroduard@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 
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33 21022795IE HARERIMANA Emmanuel hareraemy02@gmail.com Foundations of 
Education teacher 
A0 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

34 2121273415 HARINDIMANA Jean Pierre harindimanajp@gmail.com Physics teacher A0 GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

35 2100096296 HATANGIMANA Augustin hatangimanaa918@gmail.com ICT teacher A1 GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

36 21089921CG HATUNGIMANA KUN-
EDUFabien 

fabienhatungimana4@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

37 21089843DE HITIMANA Omar omarhiti2020@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

38 21079198BI IMANIRADUKUNDA Olivier iradukundaolivier2016@gmail.com Biology teacher  A0 ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

39 21054783EC INGABIRE Clemence ingabireclemence24@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

40 21050059IE INGABIRE Charlotte 12icharly12@gmail.com Kiswahili teacher 
A0 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

41 21106660CG IRADUKUNDA Jean Claude ganzaclaude21@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

42 21088286FA IRAGENA Marie Rosine iragenarosine281@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

43 21115636BI IRAGENA Marie Claire iragenamarieclaire9@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

44 21010381IE IRAMBONA Benjamin irabenbenjamin@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

45 21045582HG IRASUBIZA Joselyne irasubizajose@gmail.com Biology teacher  A0 ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

46 21045582HG IRASUBIZA Joselyne irasubizajose@gmail.com Chemistry teacher 
A0 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

47 21088480DE ISHAKAJE Paul ishakajepaul@gmail.com Geography teacher  
A0 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

48 21073140CG ITANGISHATSE Marie 
Christine 

itastine@yahoo.com French teacher A0 GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

49 21106321AA Jean de Dieu RUKUNDO rukundojean125@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 
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50 21058705GI KABASINGE Yvette kaboyiyvette2018@yahoo.com Geography teacher  
A0 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

51 21056801HG KABATESI Drocelle kadrocelle@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

52 21217425IE KAKUZE Claudine claodinek@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

53 21216881EC KARINGANIRE Gaston gastonkaringanire@gmail.com English teacher A1 GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

54 21216881EC KARINGANIRE Gaston gastonkaringanire@gmail.com  Kinyarwanda 
teacher A1 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

55 21217379EC KAVAMAHANGA Dieudonne kvdieudonne@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

56 21084261AA KAYIGANWA Claudine claudinekay6@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

57 21051551GI KAYIRANGWA Helene bizellene@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

58 21060630IE KAYITESI Eliane kayitesialiane@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

59 21026685CG KAYITESI Gisele claudemanzi4@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

60 21216591CG KAZUNGU Habyarimana kazalfons2008@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

61 21093789BI KUBWIMANA Jeanne D'arc kubwimanajeannedarc512@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

62 21117616HG KWIZERA Aline kwizaline565@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

63 21025316AA MAJYAMBERE Jean Paul jeanpaulma21@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

64 21078948BI MAKUZA JAMES jamesmakuza27@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

65 21094990AA MANARIYO Christine manariyochristine9@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 
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66 21113391BI MANIRAFASHA Valens valensmanirafasha617@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

67 21045042AA MANIRAGABA Jerome jeroomann@gmail.com Kiswahili teacher 
A0 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

68 21070135BI MANIRAKIZA Emmanuel manirakizae79@gmail.com Chemistry teacher 
A0 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

69 21065626GI MANIRAKIZA Ildephonse mimanirakiza@gmail.com History teacher  A0 GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

70 21042194BI MANIRAREBA Janvier manirarebaj18@gmail.com Geography teacher  
A0 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

71 2100049133 MANIRIHO Pelagie manirihopela@gmail.com Methods and 
Practice teacher A0 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

72 2100049133 MANIRIHO Pelagie manirihopela@gmail.com Foundations of 
Education teacher 
A0 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

73 21115175HG MANISHIMWE Jean Baptiste manishimwejeanbaptiste7@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

74 21053013DE MBANZIRIZA Edouard mbanzirizaedouard@gmail.com Biology teacher  A0 ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

75 21118478EC MBARUBUKEYE Arestide mbarubukeyealistide1@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

76 21053149FA MBIHAYUMUREMYI Jean de Dieu 123mbihayejados@gmail.com Physics teacher A0 GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

77 2100065265 MFITUMUKIZA Lemuel mfitelemuel@gmail.com French and English 
teacher A1 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

78 21045348HG MIZERO Job mizerojob@gmail.com Geography teacher  
A0 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

79 21115911BI MUGABO Olivier mugaboolivier52@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

80 21097692EC MUGABO Appolinaire mugappollo1@gmail.com English teacher A0 RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

81 21101853BI MUGUNGA Fred fredmugunga1@gmail.com Biology teacher  A0 ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

82 2100063339 MUHAWENIMANA Claudine claudinemuhawe20@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 
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83 21094408GI MUHIRE Patrick muhipatick@gmail.com History teacher  A0 GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

84 2100049470 MUHOZA Oreste muhozaoreste@gmail.com Mathematics 
teacher A1 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

85 21073514FA MUHOZA Jean Baptiste jeanbaptistemuhoza@gmail.com Entrepreneurship 
teacher A1 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

86 2100049470 MUHOZA Oreste muhozaoreste@gmail.com ICT teacher A1 GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

87 21075488FA MUJYAMBERE Vedaste mujyamberevedaste1@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

88 21089235AA MUKABUGINGO Olive bugingolive@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

89 21068094GI MUKAHIGIRO Alice mukahigiroalice2020@gmail.com Biology teacher  A0 ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

90 2100093244 MUKAHUMUZA Josiane mukahumuzajosiann269@gmail.com Kinyarwanda and 
English teacher A1 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

91 21022384GI MUKAMANZI Sarah myassignment1991@gmail.com Science Lab 
attendant 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

92 21099813HG MUKAMAZIMPAKA Madeleine mukamazimpakamadeleine2@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

93 21214716CG MUKAMBARUSHIMANA Peace mukapeace@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

94 21087836BI MUKAMBUGUJE Venantie mukambugujevenantie@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

95 21117444AA MUKAMUGISHA Marthe mukamugishamartin@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

96 21102485FA MUKAMURENZI Gisere giselemuka03@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

97 21217418FA MUKANDANGA Lydie lydiemukandanga2022@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

98 21116401EC MUKANDAYISENGA Fortunee mukandayisengafortunee27@gmail.com Pre-primary school 
teacher 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

99 21104928HG MUKANDAYISENGA Denyse denysemukandayisenga87@gmail.com English teacher A1 GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 
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100 21045526DE MUKANDAYISENGA Monique moniquemukanda1@gmail.com Mathematics 
teacher 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

101 21104928HG MUKANDAYISENGA Denyse denysemukandayisenga87@gmail.com Kinyarwanda and 
English teacher A1 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

102 21104928HG MUKANDAYISENGA Denyse denysemukandayisenga87@gmail.com  Kinyarwanda 
teacher A1 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

103 21093783FA MUKANEZA Valentine mukanezavalentine68@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

104 21100358AA MUKANGARAMBE Clementine clementinemukangarambe19@gmail.co
m 

French and English 
teacher A1 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

105 21089683BI MUKANIYONSABA Francoise fniyonsa@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

106 21213037CG MUKANKURANGA Emelyne mukaemelymeal@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

107 21068608FA MUKANTIBIBAZA Venerande venerande13muka@gmail.com Mathematics 
teacher 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

108 21089685DE MUKARUGAMBA Agnes mukarugambagnes@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

109 21214181EC MUKARUZIMA Theodette mukaruzimatheodette54@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

110 21115551FA MUKOBWAJANA Marie 
Dominique 

mariedominiquemukobwajana@gmail.co
m 

Economics teacher 
A0 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

111 21079067EC MUNEZERO Emmanuel munezeroe88@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

112 21213969HG MUNEZERO Gerardine nadjatigerard@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

113 21056637IE MUNYABUHORO Elias eliasmunyabuhoro@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

114 21041838FA MUNYANEZA Pacifique munyaneza1995@gmail.com Mathematics 
teacher 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 
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115 21101792FA MUNYANEZA Albert albertmunyaneza92@gmail.com French and English 
teacher A1 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

116 21049312GI MUNYENGABE Alfred alfredmunyeng@gmail.com Geography teacher  
A0 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

117 21085693AA MUREBWAYIRE Beathe murebwabeat@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

118 21068364IE MUREKATETE Irene irenemureka250@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

119 21098642AA MUREKATETE Marie Claire murekateteclaire253@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

120 21086425IE MURINDANGABO Eugene murindangaboeugene1994@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

121 21070600CG MURWANASHYAKA Joseph murwanashyakaj238@gmail.com Mathematics 
teacher A1 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

122 21070600CG MURWANASHYAKA Joseph murwanashyakaj238@gmail.com ICT teacher A1 GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

123 21067865DE MUSABYIMANA Francois musabyimana580@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

124 21210587CG MUSENGIMANA Lea musengimanalea86@gmail.com Mathematics 
teacher 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

125 21210587CG MUSENGIMANA Lea musengimanalea86@gmail.com Physics teacher A0 GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

126 21061697EC MUSHIMIYIMANA Esperance espemushimiye@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

127 21118531CG MUSHIMIYIMANA Godelieve godelivemushimiye2@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

128 21214990BI MUTONI Yvette mutoniyvette94@gmail.com Chemistry teacher 
A0 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

129 21107551EC MUTUYIMANA Devotha mdevotha01@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

130 21115278HG MUTUYIMANA Judithe judithemutuyimana1992@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 
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131 21073465EC MUVUNYI André amuvunyi69@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

132 21051998DE MUYOBOZI Aaron muyobozi88@gmail.com Geography teacher  
A0 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

133 2100050263 MWIZAWASE Adeline mwizawasea@gmail.com Computer Lab 
attendant 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

134 21103549FA NAYIRANZI Epainette enayiranzi19@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

135 21048858IE NDABARINZE Eric kazungueric7@gmail.com Chemistry teacher 
A0 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

136 21042588AA NDAGIJIMANA Erneste ndagijimanaernest@gmail.com Mathematics 
teacher 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

137 21216588FA NDAYIRAMIJE Diogene ndayiramijediogene@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

138 21049649DE NDAYISHIMIYE Pierre 
Sanctus 

ndayisanctus2017@gmail.com Geography teacher  
A0 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

139 21049649DE NDAYISHIMIYE Pierre 
Sanctus 

ndayisanctus2017@gmail.com History teacher  A0 GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

140 21067158EC NDIKUBWIMANA Vincent vincentndiku001@gmail.com Geography teacher  
A0 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

141 21059283EC ndikumana peter ndikumanapeter9@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

142 21099896EC NDIRIKIYE Honorathe ndirikiyehonolathe@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

143 21030079IE NGABOYISONGA Alexandre ngaboyisongaalexandre1@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

144 21118613FA NGOMANZUNGU Vedaste vedastengomanzungu@gmail.com French and English 
teacher A1 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

145 21047657CG NGOMITUJE Joas joasngomituje87@gmail.com Inclusive and 
Special Needs 
Education teacher 
A0 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 
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146 21107573CG NIBISHAKA Jean De Dieu nibishakajean6@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

147 21052741IE NINDAGIRIRE Elquana sibyosibyo1@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

148 21045259EC NISHIMWE Clementine nishimweclema83@gmail.com English teacher A1 GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

149 21045259EC NISHIMWE Clementine nishimweclema83@gmail.com French and English 
teacher A1 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

150 21082385FA NIYOKWIZERWA Jean Honoré honoreniyokwizerwa@gmail.com English teacher A1 GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

151 21082385FA NIYOKWIZERWA Jean Honoré honoreniyokwizerwa@gmail.com Kinyarwanda and 
English teacher A1 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

152 21082385FA NIYOKWIZERWA Jean Honoré honoreniyokwizerwa@gmail.com  Kinyarwanda 
teacher A1 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

153 21052932AA NIYOMUGABO Chadracque chadrackniyomugabo@gmail.com Chemistry teacher 
A0 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

154 21082685GI NIYONAMBAZA Perpetue niyoperpetue38@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

155 21079855FA NIYONIZERA Jean 
Damascene 

nidamascene8@gmail.com Kinyarwanda and 
English teacher A1 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

156 21081434FA NIYONSABA Scholastique niyonsabaschorastique@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

157 21063458BI NIYONSENGA Jean Claude jeanclaudeniyonsenga90@gmail.com Biology teacher  A0 ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

158 21092550IE NIYONSENGA Narcisse niyonsenganaricisse@yahoo.com Chemistry teacher 
A0 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

159 21111414FA NIYONZIMA Anaclet niyonzimaa1999@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

160 21044106IE NIYOYITA Alphonse alphonse12000@gmail.com Biology teacher  A0 ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

161 21104864IE NIZEYIMANA Emmanuel enizeyimana920@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

162 21099307DE NIZEYIMANA Eugene eugenenizeyimana@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 
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163 21073442FA NIZEYIMANA Jacques nizeyejacques@gmail.com Entrepreneurship 
teacher A0 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

164 21026075HG NKUNDABANYANGA Thomas tomnku1@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

165 21043859EC NSABIMANA Fidele nsabimanafidele4@gmail.com ICT teacher A1 GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

166 21015354HG NSABIYUMVA Avite avitensabiyumva@gmail.com Mathematics 
teacher 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

167 21093254CG NSANGANIYUMUKIZA Jean Claude nsanganiyumukiza2012@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

168 21092891CG NSENGIYAREMYE Jean Pierre nsengijp4@gmail.com Social Studies 
teacher  A0 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

169 21030987CG NSENGIYUMVA James nsengajames2020@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

170 21068008DE NSENGIYUMVA Ildephonse nsengiyumvaildephonse2015@gmail.co
m 

Geography teacher  
A0 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

171 21048438EC NSENGUMUKIZA Justin nsengejustin@gmail.com Physics teacher A0 GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

172 21069709EC NSHIMIYIMANA Salvator salvatornshimiye@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

173 21073456CG NSHIMIYIMANA Cyprien cyprienn048@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

174 21074299EC NSHIMIYIMANA Jean De Dieu nshimiyimanaj73@gmail.com Physics teacher A0 GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

175 21019075HG NTEZIRYAYO Felicien ntzfengeneer@gmail.com Chemistry teacher 
A0 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

176 21052525CG NTEZIYAREMYE Joseph nteziyaremye02@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

177 21014697CG NTIBIMENYA Fiacre fiacreterry1@gmail.com Mathematics 
teacher 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

178 21085956CG NYINAWUMUNTU Agnes nyinawumuntuag@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

179 21211885FA NYIRABATSINDA Denyse nyirabatsindadenyse10@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 
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180 21108849BI NYIRAHABIMANA Alphonsine alphonsinenyirahabimana7@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

181 21108994IE NYIRAHABIMANA Vestine nyirahabimanavestinee@gmail.com Chemistry teacher 
A0 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

182 21110114DE NYIRANEZA Laetitia nyiranezalae225@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

183 21073386EC NYIRANSABIMANA Costance constancenyiransabimana56@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

184 21051449EC NYIRANSENGIYUMVA Leah nyiransengiyumvaleah@gmail.com Mathematics 
teacher A1 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

185 21212808IE NYIRANZABAHIMANA Ruth ishimweruth97@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

186 2100106588 NYIRARUHUNGO Alice anyiraruhungo15@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

187 21064469GI NZAFASHWANIMANA Alphonse nzaaalphonse@gmail.com Science Lab 
attendant 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

188 21053200BI NZAKIZWANIMANA Muhamud 
Abbas 

nmuhamuduabbas@yahoo.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

189 21064590DE NZAMURAMBAHO Yvonne yvonnenzamurambaho@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

190 21064590DE NZAMURAMBAHO Yvonne yvonnenzamurambaho@gmail.com Foundations of 
ECLPE teacher A0 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

191 21042978FA NZAYITURIKI ONESPHORE onesnza234@gmail.com Physics teacher A0 GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

192 21042936BI RUBONERA Jean Claude jeanclaudenera@gmail.com English teacher A1 GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

193 21042936BI RUBONERA Jean Claude jeanclaudenera@gmail.com French and English 
teacher A1 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

194 21042936BI RUBONERA Jean Claude jeanclaudenera@gmail.com French teacher A1 GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

195 21116612CG RUCAMUMIHIGO Jean 
Damascene 

jeanrucamumihigo@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

196 21053839BI RUKUNDO Stanisilas stanislasrukundo@gmail.com History teacher  A0 GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 
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197 2100068372 RWAMIREGO   rwamirego1996@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

198 21066027GI RWAMUCYO Imani Prince imaniprince58@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

199 21214968EC RYAHAMA Desire dryahama12@gmail.com Methods and 
Practice teacher A0 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

200 2100023173 SABITI Jean Pierre jeanpierresabiti@gmail.com English teacher A0 RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

201 21087556GI SEBAKARA Emmanuel sebakaraemmanuel@yahoo.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

202 21110280HG SEKAGANDA Felicien sekaganda11@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

203 21075990FA SEKAMANA Thomas sekamanathomas@gmail.com Geography teacher  
A0 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

204 21053049IE SENDAKIZE Pacifique sendakizepacific@gmail.com Biology teacher  A0 ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

205 21045399DE SIBOMANA Jean Marie 
Vianney 

jmvsibomana43@gmail.com Entrepreneurship 
teacher A0 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

206 21041989IE TURATSINZE Noel turatsinzenoel@gmail.com Chemistry teacher 
A0 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

207 21041989IE TURATSINZE Noel turatsinzenoel@gmail.com Physics teacher A0 GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

208 21213816IE TUYIKUNDE Dinah tuyikundedh@gmail.com Chemistry teacher 
A0 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

209 21211601DE TUYISENGE Emmanuel tuyisengemmanuel555@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

210 21079147FA TUYISHIMIRE Fulgence tuyishimirefulgence13@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

211 21066786CG TUYISHIMIRE Alexis atuyishimire1@gmail.com French and English 
teacher A1 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

212 21114864BI TWAGIRAYEZU Jean De Dieu j.twagirayezu2015@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 
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213 21213408BI TWAGIRUMUKIZA Tharcisse twagirumukizath@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

214 21069899IE TWAHIRWA Jean de la 
Croix 

twahicroix@gmail.com Biology teacher  A0 ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

215 21057208DE TWIRINGIYIMANA Christian twiringiyimanachristian555@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

216 21018382HG TWIRINGIYIMANA Remy remy.twiringiyimana@aims.ac.rw Mathematics 
teacher 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

217 21029596CG TWIRINGIYUMUKIZA Jean Paul twiringiyumukizaj@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

218 21091913GI TWIZEYIMANA Jean Bosco jeantwizeye2020@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

219 2100113825 UHORAKEYE Benirde uhorakeyeb1992@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

220 21092659EC UMUBYEYI Olive umubyeyiolive1994@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

221 2100098517 UMUGWANEZA Mathilde piumugwaneza@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

222 21069568HG UMUHOZA Emerthe umemerthe@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

223 21067182HG UMULISA Odette umulisaodeete@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

224 21084455FA UMURERWA Joselyne josemurerwa1996@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

225 21102004CG UMUTESI Gloriose solangeumutesi787@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

226 21024397EC UWAMAHORO Colette uwamahorocolette1@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

227 21115121IE UWAMAHORO Devotte uwamahorodevotta124@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 
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228 21110699HG UWAMAHORO Philine uwaphiline84@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

229 21116845IE UWAMAHORO Chantal uchantal544@gmail.com French and English 
teacher A1 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

230 21016158IE UWAMARIYA Beatrice betuwa50@gmail.com Geography teacher  
A0 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

231 21084345FA UWAMARIYA Aurore uwamariyaaurore@yahoo.fr Science Lab 
attendant 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

232 21048993CG UWIKUNDA Beatrice uwikundabeatrice@gmail.ccom  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

233 21105798FA UWIMANA Angelique uwimanaangelique555@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

234 21092361IE UWIMANA Joselyne uwimanajoselynee@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

235 21095985DE UWIMANA Jacqueline jawimana7@gmail.com Biology teacher  A0 ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

236 21084901BI UWIMANA Claudine uwialpha2015@gmail.com History teacher  A0 GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

237 21069155DE UWIMBABAZI Alphonsine uwimbabazi27alphonsine@gmail.com History and 
Citizenship teacher 
A1 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

238 21065809HG UWINEZA DIVINE uwinezadivine999@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

239 21057976BI UWINEZA Claudine claudineuwineza250@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

240 21057976BI UWINEZA Claudine claudineuwineza250@gmail.com History and 
Citizenship teacher 
A1 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

241 21105860FA UWINGABIRE Claudine claudineuwingabire92@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

242 2100117371 UWINGENEYE Adelitine uwingeneyea@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 
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243 21035463CG UWINGENEYE Diane diangeneye@gmail.com Entrepreneurship 
teacher A0 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

244 21020132DE UWIRAGIYE Jean Claude gisaclaude92@gmail.com Biology teacher  A0 ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

245 21043944DE UWIRINGIYIMANA Bonaventure buwi5030@gmail.com Chemistry teacher 
A0 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

246 21075465GI UWITONZE Johnnie uwitonzejohnnie@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

247 21211663FA UZABAKIRIHO Amos uzabakiri12@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

248 21063381GI UZAMUKUNDA Leonille leonilleuzamukunda07@gmail.com Economics teacher 
A0 

ES RUSUMO 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

249 21051947HG UZAMUKUNDA Francine uzamukundafrancine950@gmail.com Entrepreneurship 
teacher A1 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

250 21042844FA VUGUZIGA Theoneste cavandishtheoneste@gmail.com Mathematics 
teacher 

GS NYAKARAMBI 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30 

251 21044256AA YANKURIJE Donatha donathayankurije@gmail.com Inclusive and 
Special Needs 
Education teacher 
A0 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

252 21060691HG YOBOKA Jean 
Damascene 

yobokajd@gmail.com  Pre-primary school 
teacher 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

253 21060691HG YOBOKA Jean 
Damascene 

yobokajd@gmail.com Entrepreneurship 
teacher A0 

RUSUMO HIGH 
SCHOOL 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

254 21060691HG YOBOKA Jean 
Damascene 

yobokajd@gmail.com Inclusive and 
Special Needs 
Education teacher 
A0 

GS KIGINA 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

 

 


